


FOOD MENU
TO SHARE

2.50

3.50

5.00

4.50

5.00

8.00

3.50

3.50

5.00

3.50

5.00

6.00

8.00

CRUDITÉS PLATE

FRENCH FRIES

TRUFFLE FRENCH FRIES
Crispy Fried Potato topped with Truffle
Cream and Parmesan

EDAMAME
Topped with Sea Salt and Hot Pepper

CHICKEN TENDERS
Fried Breaded Chicken Strips served with 
Honey Mustard Sauce 

NACHOS
Topped with Mixed Cheese, served with
Crudo Salsa and Sour Cream
Add Guacamole: 1.50

TORTILLA CHIPS & SALSA
Deep Fried Tortilla Chips with Crudo Salsa

BRUSCHETTA
Fresh Tomato Mix with Basil, Parmesan 
and Olive Oil 

SPINACH CREAM DIP
Sautéed Spinach in Double Cream, Topped
with Mozzarella Cheese, served with Toasted 
Baguette 

MOZZARELLA CUBES
Fried Cheese Cubes Served with Cocktail Sauce

BBQ CHICKEN LOLLIPOP
Deep Fried Chicken Pops Served with Orange BBQ 
Sauce 

QUESADILLAS
Marinated Chicken Breast with Sautéed
Onions, Sweet Pepper and Melted Cheese,
served in Toasted Tortilla Bread with Sour
Cream and Salsa

FABRK DYNAMITE SHRIMPS
Fried Battered Butterfly Shrimps 
Sprinkled with Dynamite Sauce



 SALADS
9.00

9.50

8.00

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
Grilled Chicken, Romaine Lettuce, 
Seasoned Chips, Parmesan Cheese, 
Oregano, Traditional Caesar Sauce

SHRIMP QUINOA SALAD
Mesclun Salad Topped with Steamed Quinoa
Cherry Tomatoes and Marinated Shrimps,
served with Lemon Oil Dressing

BABY SALAD
Baby Rocket Leaves, Cherry Tomatoes and Fresh Basil 
Topped with Goat Cheese Balls, Served with Sweet Lemon oil  





DESSERTS
FONDANT ICE CREAM (2 SCOOPS)

Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry
5.00 3.00

9.50

MAIN COURSE
9.50

9.50

CHICKEN BASIL
Grilled Chicken Breast with Fresh Vegetables
and Pesto Cream Sauce

DOUBLE SMASHED CHEESE BURGER
WITH FRIES
Homemade Beef Topped with Cheddar Cheese,
Dill Pickles, BBQ Mayo

CHICKEN ESCALOPE
Fried Crumbed Chicken Breast served with
Green Salad, Fries and Tartar Sauce

VEGGIE BURGER
Switch Patty, Caramelized Onions, 
BBQ Sauce, Dill Pickles

9.50


