

FOOD MENU

TO SHARE

CRUDITÉS PLATE	2.50	BRUSCHETTA Fresh Tomato Mix with Basil, Parmesan	3.50
FRENCH FRIES	3.50	and Olive Oil	
TRUFFLE FRENCH FRIES Crispy Fried Potato topped with Truffle Cream and Parmesan	5.00	SPINACH CREAM DIP Sautéed Spinach in Double Cream, Topped with Mozzarella Cheese, served with Toasted Baguette	5.00
EDAMAME Topped with Sea Salt and Hot Pepper	4.50	MOZZARELLA CUBES Fried Cheese Cubes Served with Cocktail Sauce	3.50
CHICKEN TENDERS Fried Breaded Chicken Strips served with Honey Mustard Sauce	5.00	BBQ CHICKEN LOLLIPOP Deep Fried Chicken Pops Served with Orange BBQ Sauce	5.00
NACHOS Topped with Mixed Cheese, served with Crudo Salsa and Sour Cream Add Guacamole: 1.50	8.00	QUESADILLAS Marinated Chicken Breast with Sautéed Onions, Sweet Pepper and Melted Cheese, served in Toasted Tortilla Bread with Sour Cream and Salsa	6.00
TORTILLA CHIPS & SALSA Deep Fried Tortilla Chips with Crudo Salsa	3.50	FABRK DYNAMITE SHRIMPS Fried Battered Butterfly Shrimps Sprinkled with Dynamite Sauce	8.00



SALADS

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD Grilled Chicken, Romaine Lettuce, Seasoned Chips, Parmesan Cheese, Oregano, Traditional Caesar Sauce

SHRIMP QUINOA SALAD Mesclun Salad Topped with Steamed Quinoa Cherry Tomatoes and Marinated Shrimps, served with Lemon Oil Dressing

BABY SALAD
Baby Rocket Leaves, Cherry Tomatoes and Fresh Basil Topped with Goat Cheese Balls, Served with Sweet Lemon oil



9.50

8.00





MAIN COURSE

CHICKEN BASIL
Grilled Chicken Breast with Fresh Vegetables and Pesto Cream Sauce

DOUBLE SMASHED CHEESE BURGER

Homemade Beef Topped with Cheddar Cheese, Dill Pickles, BBQ Mayo

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

VEGGIE BURGER Switch Patty, Caramelized Onions, BBQ Sauce, Dill Pickles



DESSERTS

FONDANT

5.00

ICE CREAM (2 SCOOPS)

3.00